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White Paper ID & ML# Title Initiator Status FAQ 
09-01 
ML091180245 
ML091460037 
ML091750353 
ML100261708 
ML100850463 
ML101800528 
ML11259A101 

EDG Failure Mode 
Definitions 

NEI Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

11-08 

09-02 
ML091460034 
ML091750353 
ML092380425 
ML093060293 
ML100850463 
ML101800528 
ML11259A101 

EDG Fuel Oil Transfer 
Pumps 

NRC Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

11-07 

09-03 
ML092380425 

PI Validity  NRC Closed. Not 
implemented. 

N/A 

09-04 
ML091750353 
ML091460030 
ML092380425 

MSPI Rounding NRC Closed. Change 
made to CDE. 

N/A 

09-05 
ML091750353 

MSPI PMT NEI Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

09-08 

09-06  
ML092380425 
ML093060293 
ML093490170 

Withdrawn FAQs NRC Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

10-01 

09-07  
ML093060293 
ML101530428 
ML101800528 
ML102310268 
ML103010251 
ML103440501 

MSPI Basis Document 
Updates 

NEI Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

11-02 

09-08  
ML093490170 

Comparison to 
International PIs 

NRC Open:  Update IMC 
0308, Attachment 1 

N/A 

09-09  
ML092380425 

IE03 Clarifications NEI Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

09-09 

09-10 
ML091460032 

MSPI Planned UA 
Expectations 

NRC Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

09-07 

10-01  
ML100261708 

SSFF Report Date NEI Closed. Not 
implemented. 

N/A 
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10-02  
ML101530428 

New PI Traits NRC Open (need to 
update IMC 0608) 

N/A 

10-03  
ML103010251 
ML103440501 

MSPI CWS NEI Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

11-01 

10-04  
ML103010251 
ML103440501 

IE03 BWR RCP Trip NEI Closed to FAQ for 
NEI 99-02 Rev 7 

11-04 

10-05 
ML1107705320 
ML1107705540 

Gap Analysis NRC Open (update IMC 
0308, Att 1) 

 

11-01  
ML111450134 

MSPI Low Risk 
Components 

NEI On Hold  

11-02  
ML11305A105 

Miscellaneous Changes 
to NEI 99-02 

NRC Open  

11-03  
ML11284A013 
ML11305A105 
ML11350A094 
ML11350A124 
ML12030A133 
ML12110A173 

PI Validity during 
extended shutdowns and 
start-ups 

NRC Open (this white 
paper will be split 
into two new white 
papers). 

 

12-01 
ML12072A192 
ML12110A173 

NRC Web Site Changes NRC Closed to action 
taken (Web site 
was updated). 
Changes can be 
made as-needed. 

N/A 

12-02 
ML12072A192 

SSFF Report Date NRC Open (verbal 
agreement on 
proposed change. 
FAQ should be 
submitted) 

 


