ROP PI Program White Papers

Link to ADAMS Search: http://adams.nrc.gov/wba/

Link to Approved FAQs: http://www.nrc.gov/reactors/operating/oversight/program-

documents.html#pi

White Paper ID & ML#	Title	Initiator	Status	FAQ
09-01	EDG Failure Mode	NEI	Closed to FAQ for	11-08
ML091180245	Definitions		NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
ML091460037				
ML091750353				
ML100261708				
ML100850463				
ML101800528				
ML11259A101				
09-02	EDG Fuel Oil Transfer	NRC	Closed to FAQ for	11-07
ML091460034	Pumps		NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
ML091750353				
ML092380425				
ML093060293				
ML100850463				
ML101800528				
ML11259A101				
09-03	PI Validity	NRC	Closed. Not	N/A
ML092380425			implemented.	
09-04	MSPI Rounding	NRC	Closed. Change	N/A
ML091750353			made to CDE.	
ML091460030				
ML092380425				
09-05	MSPI PMT	NEI	Closed to FAQ for	09-08
ML091750353			NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
09-06	Withdrawn FAQs	NRC	Closed to FAQ for	10-01
ML092380425			NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
ML093060293				
ML093490170				
09-07	MSPI Basis Document	NEI	Closed to FAQ for	11-02
ML093060293	Updates		NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
ML101530428				
ML101800528				
ML102310268				
ML103010251				
ML103440501				
09-08	Comparison to	NRC	Open: Update IMC	N/A
ML093490170	International Pls		0308, Attachment 1	
09-09	IE03 Clarifications	NEI	Closed to FAQ for	09-09
ML092380425			NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
09-10	MSPI Planned UA	NRC	Closed to FAQ for	09-07
ML091460032	Expectations		NEI 99-02 Rev 7	
10-01	SSFF Report Date	NEI	Closed. Not	N/A
ML100261708			implemented.	

ROP PI Program White Papers

10-02 ML101530428	New PI Traits	NRC	Open (need to update IMC 0608)	N/A
10-03 ML103010251 ML103440501	MSPI CWS	NEI	Closed to FAQ for NEI 99-02 Rev 7	11-01
10-04 ML103010251 ML103440501	IE03 BWR RCP Trip	NEI	Closed to FAQ for NEI 99-02 Rev 7	11-04
10-05 ML1107705320 ML1107705540	Gap Analysis	NRC	Open (update IMC 0308, Att 1)	
11-01 ML111450134	MSPI Low Risk Components	NEI	On Hold	
11-02 ML11305A105	Miscellaneous Changes to NEI 99-02	NRC	Open	
11-03 ML11284A013 ML11305A105 ML11350A094 ML11350A124 ML12030A133 ML12110A173	PI Validity during extended shutdowns and start-ups	NRC	Open (this white paper will be split into two new white papers).	
12-01 ML12072A192 ML12110A173	NRC Web Site Changes	NRC	Closed to action taken (Web site was updated). Changes can be made as-needed.	N/A
12-02 ML12072A192	SSFF Report Date	NRC	Open (verbal agreement on proposed change. FAQ should be submitted)	